P il

YOLorspPorc

ustralia

= :-" State Championship

ZESTINO TYRES NSW SUPERSPRINT CHAMPIONSHIP

2021
CLUB POINTSCORE SUMMARY AS AT THE END OF ROUND 1

Club R1
SMSP
Australian Racing Drivers Club 3,204.172
Mazda MX-5 Car Club of NSW 1,804.231
HSV/HDT Owners Club of NSW 947.495
BMW Drivers Club NSW 583.627
Impreza WRX Club 383.507
North Shore Sporting Car Club 290.909
MG Car Club Newcastle 284.133
Southern Sporting Car Club 191.564
NSW Road Racing Club 190.734
Skylines Australia NSW 100.000
NSW 86/BRZ Car Club 100.000
Club Lotus Australia 100.000
Porsche Club NSW 99.307
Bathurst Light Car Club 98.834
Road And Track Drivers Club 98.708
Nissan Sporting Car Club 93.901

R7

SMSP

R8

Page 1

Total

3,204.172
1,804.231
947.495
583.627
383.507
290.909
284.133
191.564
190.734
100.000
100.000
100.000
99.307
98.884
98.708

93.901



Club

Manly Warringah Sporting Car Club

P il

MTOQOLOorspPOrc

australia
ZESTINO TYRES NSW SUPERSPRINT CHAMPIONSHIP

2021
CLUB POINTSCORE SUMMARY AS AT THE END OF ROUND 1

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Ro6
SMSP wp SMSP SMSP wp SMSP
91.710

Historic Sports And Racing Car Association Of NSW 89.147

Tamworth Sporting Car Club

72.444

R7

SMSP

R8

Page 2

Total

91.710
89.147

72.444



