

ZESTINO TYRES NSW SUPERSPRINT CHAMPIONSHIP 2021

CLUB POINTSCORE SUMMARY AS AT THE END OF ROUND 1

Club	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	Total
	SMSP	WP	SMSP	SMSP	WP	SMSP	SMSP		
Australian Racing Drivers Club	3,204.172								3,204.172
Mazda MX-5 Car Club of NSW	1,804.231								1,804.231
HSV/HDT Owners Club of NSW	947.495								947.495
BMW Drivers Club NSW	583.627								583.627
Impreza WRX Club	383.507								383.507
North Shore Sporting Car Club	290.909								290.909
MG Car Club Newcastle	284.133								284.133
Southern Sporting Car Club	191.564								191.564
NSW Road Racing Club	190.734								190.734
Skylines Australia NSW	100.000								100.000
NSW 86/BRZ Car Club	100.000								100.000
Club Lotus Australia	100.000								100.000
Porsche Club NSW	99.307								99.307
Bathurst Light Car Club	98.884								98.884
Road And Track Drivers Club	98.708								98.708
Nissan Sporting Car Club	93.901								93.901



ZESTINO TYRES NSW SUPERSPRINT CHAMPIONSHIP 2021

CLUB POINTSCORE SUMMARY AS AT THE END OF ROUND 1

Club	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R 7	R8	Total
	SMSP	WP	SMSP	SMSP	WP	SMSP	SMSP		
Manly Warringah Sporting Car Club	91.710								91.710
Historic Sports And Racing Car Association Of NSW	89.147								89.147
Tamworth Sporting Car Club	72.444								72.444